Summary of Channel 279

Callsign
WRKW
WRKW
WHRL
WGNY-FM
WHRL

WQQQ
WQQQ
WQBJ
WQBJ
WKTU
WKTU
WKTU
WKTU

WQBJ
W279AJ
WKNE
WKNE
WNNJ-FM
WNNJ-FM
WWRX-FM
WWRX-FM
WKNE
WQNY
WNNJ-FM
WQBK-FM
NEW
WQBK-FM
WSRK
NEW
WMRQ
WAEB-FM
WMNV
W282AD
WFRG-FM
WAXQ
WAXQ
NEW

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
MA

City
SAUGERTIES
SAUGERTIES
ALBANY
NEWBURGH
ALBANY
SHARON
SHARON

ST. JOHNSVILLE
COBLESKILL
LAKE SUCCESS
LAKE SUCCESS
LAKE SUCCESS
LAKE SUCCESS
ST.JOHNSVILLE
COBLESKILL
HIGHLAND
KEENE

KEENE
NEWTON
NEWTON
WESTERLY
WESTERLY
KEENE

ITHACA
NEWTON
RENSSELAER
KINGSTON
RENSSELAER
ONEONTA
HUNTER
WATERBURY
ALLENTOWN
RUPERT

EAST WINDHAM
UTICA

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
SAVOY

Richard C Goetz
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Freq Channel ERP_w Class

92.9

92.9
103.1
103.1
103.1
103.3
103.3
103.5
103.5
103.5
103.5
103.5
103.5
103.5
103.5
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.7
103.9
103.9
103.9
103.9
104.1
104.1
104.1
104.1
104.3
104.3
104.3
104.3
104.3

132-B Commerce Drive

Lat: 42-11-37 N
Lon: 73-55-27 W
ERP: 15 Watts

225 0A
225 6000 A
276 6000 A
276 6000 A
276 0A
277 1500 A
277 0A
278 50000 B
278 50000 B
278 17000 B
278 6000 B
278 5400 B
278 8000 B
278 0B
278 0B
279 2D
279 12000 B
279 18000 B
279 2300 B1
279 3300 B1
279 37000 B
279 7500 B
279 0B
279 15500 B
279 0Bl
280 6000 A
280 100 LP100
280 0A
280 2050 A
281 100 LP100
281 18000 B
281 50000 B
281 4300 A
282 2D
282 100000 B
282 17000 B
282 6000 B

282 100 LP100

R L Media Systems

Status

USE
LIC
LIC
LIC
USE
LIC
USE
CP
LIC
APP
CP
LIC
LIC
APP
USE
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
USE
LIC
USE
LIC
CP
USE
LIC
CP
LIC
LIC
CP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
APP

Hendersonville, TN 37075

Distance_km
20.36
24.05
55.95
81.94
55.95
42.16
45.05
98.27
98.27

159.74
160.6
164.73
159.74
98.27
98.27
55.28
158.14
157.78
132.06
144,91
202.37
189.99
157.78
227.43
144,91
45.18
30.99
45.18
96.06
25.3
113.88
215.12
131.2
24.96
155.64
159.74
160.6
86.55

RadioSoft
ComStudy 2.2

Clr
10.36 dB
14.05 dB
10.28 dB
29.34dB
34.24 dB
4.64 dB
35.19dB
9.02 dB
9.02 dB
28.88 dB
29.41dB
30.35dB
32.15dB
38.22dB
38.22dB
13.74 dB
17.71dB
19.45 dB
25.56 dB
30.15dB
30.58 dB
30.92dB
32.82dB
34.77 dB
35.42dB
1.62 dB
16.39 dB
29.19dB
39.16 dB
4.00 dB
24.34 dB
39.11dB
39.24 dB
24.62 dB
28.05dB
31.30dB
32.44dB
34.49 dB
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